
Education Agent Company Name Primary Contact Name Email Address 1 Address 2 Main Phone Website

Adventus Education Pte Ltd Sharmain Warnakula operations@adventuseducation.com Level 1, 142 Bauddhaloka MawathaColombo 4sSri Lanka +94112055637 https://adventus.io/company.html

Alfa Beta Institute Pvt. Ltd. Rupendra Giri rupendra.giri@alfabetaedu.com 2F,Alfa Beta Complex,New BaneshworKathmandu,, KathmanduNepal 2F,Alfa Beta Complex,New BaneshworKathmandu,, Kathm+977-1-4780123 https://www.alfabetaedu.com

AMS Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Sheila Sta Ines sheila@amsbbgroup.com Suite 3 Level 2137-139 Bathurst StreetSydney NSW 2000Australia Suite 3 Level 2137-139 Bathurst StreetSydney NSW 2000+6192690110 https://amsglobalinc.com/

AusEd-UniEd International Pty Ltd Trading As AUG Tin Fong Wong tin.wong@augstudy.com Level 1, 258 Little Bourke StreetMelbourneVIC 3000Australia +61396635333 https://www.augstudy.com

AUSSIZZ MIGRATION AND EDUCATION CONSULTANTS Saru Jindal saru.jindal@aussizzgroup.com Level 1 and 2288-290 Collins StMelbourne VIC 3000Australia LEVEL 1 AND 2288-290 COLLINS STREETMelbourne VIC 30+61396023435 https://www.aussizzgroup.com/

Austlink Education Group Pty Ltd Eva Liu admissions02@austlinkvisa.com 1316/87-89 Liverpool StreetSydney NSW 2000Australia 1316/87-89 Liverpool StreetSydney, NSW 2000 02 92831068 https://I

Australia Education Victoria Pty Ltd, Trading Name: AECC Global Missy Matsuda clientrelations@aeccglobal.com Ground Floor20 Queen StreetMelbourne 3000Australia 61 3 96145900 www.aeccglobal.com

Australian Agency for Education & Training (StudyCo) Negar Zandipour negar.zandipour@studyco.com Ground Floor, 333 Collins StreetMelbourneVictoria, 3000Australia PO Box 180,Collins Street West,Melbourne Victoria 313261 3 96292677 https://www.studyco.com

Avenue Education Consultancy Pvt Ltd Robben Pandey robben@avenue.edu.np 2nd Floor,ATM HomePulchowkNarayangharChitwan, Kat+97756570244 https://www.avenue.edu.np

Bada Education Centre Kim Yang kim@badaedu.com Suite 202, Level 2630 George StSydney NSW 2000Australia Suite 202Level 2630 George StSydney NSWAustralia +61292672200 http://www.badaimmi.com/

BitTRACK Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Rajmeet Patel studentadvisor@bittrack.com 204 & 205, 2nd Floor, Zodiac Plaza, St. Xavier's College CornerH.L. Commerce College Road, NavrangpuraAhmedabad Gujarat 380006India 204 & 205, 2nd Floor, Zodiac Plaza, St. Xavier's College Co919824042605 www.bittrack.com

Blue Studies International (BLUE CONSULTANTS GROUP PTY LTD) Paula Gaete Gallo paulagaete@bluestudies.com Cra 16A No. 79-05 Oficina 201 Edificio OfficeBogotaColombia  (57 1) 751 89 91

Discover Matrix Pty Ltd Gautam Chhokar gautam@discovermatrix.com Suite 6, Level 5, 118 Queen StreetMelbourne VIC 3000Australia +61-3-96704074 https://www.discovermatrix.com

Dynamic Universe Education Plus Immigration Services Pvt. Ltd. Raj Kumar Bartaula rajkumar@dynamic.edu.np PutalisadakKathmandu, Bagmati 44600Nepal +97714246319 https://www.dynamic.edu.np

Education Abroad Jatin . info@educationabroad.org.in SCO 76 -77. SECTOR- 17C CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160017INDIA SCO 76 -77. SECTOR- 17C CHANDIGARHcontract signerCH919915701872 https://www.educationab.com

Expert Education & Visa Services Manjeet Ghimire mannie@experteducation.com.au Level 6263 Clarence StSydney NSW 2000Australia contract signer +61292690070 https://melbourne.experteducation.com.au/

GLOBAL REACH RAVI LOCHAN SINGH ravi@globalreachonline.com 235/2A ACHARYA JAGADISH BOSE ROAD. KOLKATA - 700020 West BengalIndia 0091 33 2283 5537 https://www.globalreach.in/

Global Social Research & Education Consultancy Dilli Ram Uprety globaleducational.nep@gmail.com Buddhanagar -10KathmanduNepal +977-1-4498472 www.gsrecnepal.com

Global Study Partners John McPartland johnm@globalstudypartners.com Level 2, 11 York StreetSydneyAustralia 61 2 86440649 https://www.globalstudypartners.com

GRACE INTERNATIONAL GROUP PVT. LTD ANDREW POUDEL andrew@grace.edu.np PUTALAISADAK (OPPOSITE NEPAL INVESTMENT BANK),KATHMANDU, KATHMANDU 44600NEPAL PUTALAISADAK (OPPOSITE NEPAL INVESTMENT BANK),KAT0097714256121 https://www.graceintlgroup.com

GradeUP - Intercâmbio Academico e Serviços educacionai Mr. Leonardo Trench l.trench@gradeup.com.br Brazil 80420-090 - Curitiba (Headquarter) - São Paulo (addition+55 11 972104187 https://gradeup.com.br

Grasshopper International - HQ Medellin Mariana Alzate analista1@gi.com.co Carrera 42 No. 5 sur 141. Edificio OFI7. Of 301.MedellinColombia 57 4 312 53 53 https://www.gi.com.co

Honew Consulting Group Pty Ltd Sung gyoo [Bryan] Choi info@honew.com.au Suite 503, Level 5, 845 Pacific highwayChatswood NSWSydney Chatswood NSW 2067Australia Suite 503, Level 5, 845 Pacific highwayChatswood NSW NSW 2067Australia https://WWW.HONEW.COM.AU

IAE Global - Australia Mark Lucas marklucas@iaeglobal.net Suite 301L3,405-411 Sussex StSydney NSW 2000Australia +61292675252 https://www.iaeglobal.net

iae HOLDINGS, Inc. t/a iae GLOBAL Louis Jang louis@iaenz.net 150-0022Tokyo8F Humax Ebisu BuildingEbisu minami 1-1-1,Shibuya-kuJapan +81 (0)3 6871 9422 www.eduhouse.net

IDP Head Office (IDP Education Pty Ltd) Sue Rowlands sue.rowlands@idp.com 373 Lonsdale streetMelbourne 3000Australia 61 3 9612 4512 https://www.idp.com

Information Planet - Australia (Head Office / Education Hify) Larissa Demarch agreements@informationplanet.com.au Level 3484 Kent StSydney, 2000 NSWAustralia +61 2 9283 6161 www.informationplanet.com

Kangaroo Education Foundation Mahesh Babu Timalsina mahesh@kangarooedu.com 5th Floor AB Complex, Padmodaya Mode,Putalisadak, KathmanduNepal GPO Box 8973 NPC 343 Padmodaya Mode,Putalisadak, K977 01 4233107/4233088 www.kangaroo.edu.np

Kangaroo Studies Pvt Ltd Gulshan Kumar g.kumar@kangaroostudies.com Upper Ground Floor, MIDAS Corporate ParkG.T. Road, JALANDHAR - 144001PUNJAB PunjabIndia Upper Ground Floor, MIDAS Corporate ParkG.T. Road, JAL91-11-45594559

Kathmandu Infosys Educational Consultancy Rajendra Rijal rajendra@kiec.edu.np 1259 Dillibazar RoadPutalisadakKathmanduNepal +977 1 4443526 https://www.kiec.edu.np

KOKOS Sydney Andrew Kim andrew@ikokos.com Suite 4, Level 3, 377 Sussex StreetSydney NSW 2000Australia Suite 4, Level 3, 377 Sussex StreetSydney NSW 2000Austr(+61-2) 9283-1523

LAE Educación Internacional - HQ (Colombia) Lisette Cardona Gil lisette.cardona@lae-edu.com Carrera 100 # 16-321 Oficina 901Edificio Jardín CentralCali Valle del cauca ZIP CODE 760032Colombia 5725190906 https://www.lae-edu.com/

New Edge Consultancy Services Sachi Amai sachi@newedgecs.com 3/14 Station Street East,Harris ParkSydney NSW 2150Australia 3/14 Station Street East,Harris ParkSydney NSW 2150Aus02 9188 5050

NEWSTARS EDUCATION AND MIGRATION (MEL) PTY LTD Minghuang Yan melbourne@newstarsec.com.au Level 10, 50 Market StMelbourne VIC 3000Australia Level 10, 50 Market StMelbourne VIC 3000Australia +61396203275 https://www.newstarsec.com/

Nirvana Counselling Center Shiva Prasad Tripathi shiva@nirvanacc.edu.np Bagbazar 28Kathmandu, Nepal 44600Nepal Bagbazar 28Kathmandu, Nepal 44600Nepal +97714243865 https://www.nirvanacc.edu.np

October Education Consultancy Naren Aryal info@octoberedu.com House No .1240 ,House No .1240 ,Kathmandu, Kathmandu 44600Nepal House No .1240 ,level 1 Dillibazar-30,Kathmandu, Kathm+977014545456 https://www.octoberedu.com

OLI AND ASSOCIATES Bhabani P Oli BHABANI@OLI.COM.AU SUITE 97, LEVEL 9, 420 PITT STREETHAYMARKET, SYDNEY NSW 2000Australia SUITE 97, LEVEL 9, 420 PITT STREETHAYMARKET, SYDNEY N+61292621517 https://WWW.OLI.COM.AU

OPTION EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PVT LTD Nabin Gautam info@optionedu.com WAY TO DILLIBAZAR,PUTALISADAKKATHMANDU 44605NEPAL WAY TO DILLIBAZAR,PUTALISADAKKATHMANDU, KATHMA+97714421977 https://WWW.OPTIONEDU.COM

OzStudy Group Pty Ltd Joyce Lee joyce@ozstudy.com Level 3, 234 Swanston StreetMelbourne VIC 3000Australia +61396639777 https://www.ozstudygroup.com

Pathfinder International Education Pvt Ltd Rajeshwor Dhital pathfindersnepal@gmail.com BagbazarKathmandu 44600Nepal BagbazarKathmandu GPO 5305Nepal +97714261805 https://www.pathfinders.com.np

PFEC Global Md Shahidul Islam shahid@pfecglobal.com.au Level 12, 50 Queen Street,Melbourne, VictoriaAustralia Level 12, 50 Queen Street,Melbourne, VictoriaAustralia 61(03)96201773 https://ink

Planet Education Australia Pty Ltd Gagan Singh gagan@planeteducation.info Level 5, 60 Station Street StParramatta NSWSydney 2150Australia Level 5, 60 Station StreetParramatta NSWSydney 2150Au0403880824 https://www.planeteducation.info

Radiant Immigration Services Manoj Sangani manoj@radiantimmigration.com 419 A Silver Square Opp Dipak SchoolNr Gangotri Circle NikolAhmedabad Gujarat - 382350INDIA 8866604854

Roo Education Abby Hsiao abby@rooedu.com.tw Level 4., No.116, Sec. 2, Yonghe Rd., Yonghe Dist.New Taipei City Taiwan 234Taiwan Level 4., No.116, Sec. 2, Yonghe Rd., Yonghe Dist.New Tai+886966569572 https://www.facebook.com/RooEducation/

Saga Studies Pvt ltd Sumit Arora skarora@sagastudies.com SCO-3 District Shopping Center Ranjit Avenue,AmritsarPunjab 143001india SCO-3 District Shopping Center Ranjit Avenue,Amritsar Pu917508809000 www.sagastudies.com

SIEC - Sonya International Education Centre Pty Ltd Parminder Sall parminder@siecindia.com Level 5, 155 Queen StreetMelbourneVIC 3000 +61396700071 https://www.siecindia.com

Smart Study Center Pvt. Ltd. Raj Kumar Dhakal raj@smarteducation.edu.np PutalisadakKathmandu, Bagmati 44600Nepal +97714243658 https://www.smarteducation.edu.np

The Next Education Consultancy Pvt. Ltd Salikram Bhandari info@thenext.edu.np Putalisadak (way to Dillibazar)Kathmandu, Kathmandu 1245Nepal Putalisadak (way to Dillibazar)Kathmandu 1245Nepal +977 1 4010522 www.thenext.edu.np

Viv’s International Education Centre Pty Ltd (VIEC) - India Vinod Malhotra vinod.malhotra@vieceducation.com Office No. 1 to 8, S-1, Ground Floor,Block-F, American Plaza,International Trade Tower,Nehru Place, Delhi 110019India Office No. 1 to 8, S-1, Ground Floor,Block-F, American Pla+91-(0)11-40515555 https://www.vieceducation.com

Yes Education Group Joni Tjhin joni@yesedugroup.com.au Suite 1407, Level 14, 447 Kent StreetSydney NSW 2000Australia +61 2 8098 0972 https://www.yesedugroup.com.au
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